
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2024-2025

Classement après le septième tournoi
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1 Renald ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-B) 9 _ 4 _ _ 4 2 19
2 Kostyantin NIUNIN (ASPTT Reims) 6 9 2 _ _ 17
3 Amine BOUDELAL (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 9 4 _ 13
3 Maël DUBOIS (TT Audun-le-Roman) _ _ _ 4 _ 9 _ 13
3 Jules LONGIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 _ _ _ _ 9 13
6 Nicolas FOURNEL (PG Gerardmer) _ _ _ 9 _ 9
6 Tom VINCENT (JG Troyes) _ _ _ _ 9 9
8 Léane GOURCEROL (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ 2 4 8
8 Symeon DIONIS DU SEJOUR (Ol Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2 4 8
8 Mathieu KONECNY (J Eurville-B) _ 6 _ 2 _ 8
8 Jules LEQUEUX (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 6 8

12 Matys DEJNEKA (ASTT Taissy) 2 4 _ _ _ _ _ 6
12 Axel DUMAY (Sedan TT) 4 _ 2 _ _ 6
12 Lucas BENEDIC (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ 2 4 _ 6
12 Yanis MOUAILIA (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ 6 _ _ 6
12 Eli GALEK (TT Ste Marie-aux-Chênes) _ _ _ 6 _ 6
12 Tom LONGUET (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6
12 Nattan LECLERE (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
19 Nolan TINOIS (Sedan TT) _ 2 2 _ _ 4
19 Grégoire HILBIG (ASTT Taissy) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2 4
19 Cédric TOUSSAINT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 4
19 Clémant MASSART (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
19 Kilan ROSA (Sézanne TT) _ _ 4 _ _ 4



19 Thierry GENTEUR (ECAC Chaumont) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
19 Paul MAZON (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
26 Pierre-Alexandre COUSIN (Troyes Les Noes) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
26 Clara MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux Tqx) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
26 Thibault SCHAFF (Maizieres les Metz TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
26 Elisa DUBOIS DEBAR (FTT Compertrix) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
26 Timothé DEQUIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
26 Gaël MILLET-NAMUR (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 2 2
26 Anthony PASCAL (ECAC Chaumont) _ _ _ _ 2 2
26 Françoise SILIPHAYBOUNE (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ 2 2
26 Léa BARROIS (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
26 Thierry BONNAY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
26 Jordan BOULLEAUX (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2

Tableau 5 à 8

AS
 G

ue
ux

-T
in

qu
eu

x T
T

O
lym

pi
qu

e 
Ré

m
oi

s T
T

PP
C 

Ta
gn

on
PP

C 
Ép

er
na

y-
Pl

ivo
t

SC
 M

es
ni

l-s
ur

-O
ge

r
AS

PT
T 

Re
im

s
AS

TT
 Ta

iss
y

AS
PT

T 
Ch

al
on

s

1 Jules GARRIDO (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 9 _ _ 9 4 22
2 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 9 9 _ _ 20
3 Joris WORONOVYCZ (CS Moussey) 6 _ _ 2 _ 9 2 19
4 Amaury BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 4 _ _ 9 13
5 Naël SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 6 _ _ 2 10
5 Gauthier FRANCOIS (US Fismes) 4 _ _ _ _ 4 2 10
5 Vincent ROUSSEAU (US Fismes) _ _ 4 _ 6 10
8 Thomas LEBLOND (SC Fains-les-Sources) _ _ _ _ 9 9
9 Amine BOUDELAL (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 6 8

10 Antoine MENNECART (ASTT Taissy) _ 2 4 _ _ _ _ 6
10 Sayan ROBLIN (Romilly Sport 10) _ 2 _ _ 4 _ _ 6
10 Nolan TINOIS (Sedan TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 4 _ 6
10 Eva BOUCHOTTE (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ _ _ 2 _ 6
10 Franck LAVOINE (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 4 _ _ _ 2 _ 6
10 Yanis MOUAILIA (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ 6 _ _ _ _ 6
10 Noah MILLET-NAMUR (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 6 _ _ _ 6



10 Félicien SECONDE (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
18 Léane GOURCEROL (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ 2 _ _ 4
18 Rémi JACQUELIN (FTT Compertrix) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
18 Nicolas FOURNEL (PG Gerardmer) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
18 Baptiste HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
18 Paul MAZON (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
23 Ludovic DE MONTECLAIN (Metz TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Jennyfer BISKUPSKI (Revin Hayboise TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Joachim BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Joris BONAFE (Les Mazures TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Sébastien DELAUNAY (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Kilan ROSA (Sézanne TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Michael ADDIAS (Fère-Champenoise TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
23 Alan CHENOT (TT Audun-le-Roman) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Nohan GEILLER (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Sonaly ROBLIN (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Eric BARBE (AJ Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Thyrael GALL (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Maxime HOFFMANN (JG Troyes) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
23 Jules LONGIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Thomas LEBLOND (SC Fains-les-Sources) _ _ _ 6 9 9 6 30
2 Etan LECIAGUECAHAR (Troyes Les Noes) 9 9 4 _ _ 22
2 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ 9 _ 4 _ 9 22
4 Flavien GRANDJACQUOT (AS Gueux-Tqx) 6 4 _ _ _ 2 _ 12
5 Florian GAIGNER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 6 _ _ _ 10
6 Agathe ADOLFF (TT Haguenau) _ _ _ 9 _ _ _ 9
7 Caroline DEMYTTENAERE (Troyes Les Noes) 2 _ _ _ _ 6 _ 8
8 Naël SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ 2 2 _ 6
8 Titouan BOLMONT MALHER (J Eurville-B) _ 4 2 _ _ 6



8 Jimmy KHUIR (Epinal TSP) _ _ _ 2 _ 4 _ 6
8 Rémi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ 6 _ _ 6
8 Tony ROBLIN (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6

13 David KRUK (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2 _ 4
13 David RATTO (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 4
13 Romain MAUROIS (Troyes OS Les Noes) 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
13 Mehdi GOUASMI (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
13 Alessandra MULLER (COS Villers-le-Nancy) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
13 Felix OSWALD (ES Faulquemont) _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
13 Theo STRABACH (Golbey Epinal) _ _ _ _ 4 4
13 Ghislain JACQUES (Batillty TT) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
13 Amaury MECUSON (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
13 Romain PIERMAY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
23 Mathieu DUVAL (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Etienne LOUBELO (PPC Frignicourt) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Pascal VELY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Eva BOUCHOTTE (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Manon HALTER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
23 Lucas VIOT (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 David DUPIN (US Fismes) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Maxime KLEIN (Remilly TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Kilan ROSA (Sézanne TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Arthur BOCCALINI-CHOPIN (Metz TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Jules GARRIDO (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
23 Yaniss BOUSSOUF (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Quentin FOY (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Vincent ROUSSEAU (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Joachim BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
23 Florent CHAMOUIN (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
23 Maxime HOFFMANN (JG Troyes) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2

Tableau 7 à 12
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1 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) 9 _ 4 _ _ 9 2 24
2 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 6 4 _ 9 _ _ 19
3 Joffrey CORREIA (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 6 6 4 2 18
4 Mathieu FERNANDES (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ _ 4 2 9 17
5 Loan DENOUILLE (Revin Hayboise TT) _ 9 _ 4 _ 13
6 Christophe VOILLEQUIN (TTC Neuville-en-T) _ _ 9 _ _ _ 9
6 Abel CAPOWIEZ (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ 9 _ 9
8 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2 4 _ _ _ 8
8 Noa STAFFE (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ 2 _ 6 _ 8

10 Titouan BOLMONT MALHER (J Eurville-B) _ 4 2 _ _ _ _ 6
10 Maxime ANDRE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 4 _ _ _ 2 _ _ 6
10 Thomas LEBLOND (SC Fains-les-Sources) _ _ _ _ _ 2 4 6
10 Florian GAIGNER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 _ _ _ _ 2 6
10 Clément HUBRECHT (Begnecourt TT) 6 _ _ _ _ 6
10 Quentin DEVY (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 6 _ _ _ _ 6
10 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 6
17 Cléo CRUSSIERE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ _ 2 _ _ _ 4
17 Baptiste BAZIN-NOEL (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ 2 2 _ _ 4
17 Théo DERIDDER (Charleville-M ATT) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
17 Yaniss BOUSSOUF (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
17 Julien GRANDJEAN (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
17 Caroline DEMYTTENAERE (Troyes Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
23 Raphaëlle DINANT (Maizieres les Metz TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Ugo STAFFE (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Manon HALTER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Axel VAROQUEAUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Rémi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Etan LECIAGUECAHAR (Troyes Les Noes) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Eric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Bastien DHEURLE (JG Troyes) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2



23 Donovan DUBOIS (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Valentin LHOMET (CSB Saint-Dizier) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Rémi MARTIN (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Theo STRABACH (Golbey TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Gabriel GARAUD (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 9 _ _ _ 2 9 29
2 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 9 4 _ 2 2 19
3 Timeo SOUDAY (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 9 _ 9 _ 18
4 Valentin WARY (Sedan TT) 6 _ 2 2 _ 6 _ 16
5 Thierry SALOMON (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 2 _ _ 9 _ _ 15
6 Loan DENOUILLE (Revin Hayboise TT) _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6 12
7 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 4 _ _ _ 2 8
7 Joffrey CORREIA (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4 8
9 Mathieu FERNANDES (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ 2 2 _ _ 6
9 Nadir MOUSSAOUI (Charleville-M ATT) _ 4 2 _ _ 6
9 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 2 4 6
9 Brice GAUTIER (Troyes Les Noes) _ 6 _ _ _ 6
9 Abel CAPOWIEZ (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 6 _ _ _ _ 6
9 Alexandre PIC (ECAC Chaumont) _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6

15 Nathan PICOT (CTT Nouzonville) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2 4
15 Etan LECIAGUECAHAR (Troyes Les Noes) 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
15 Lancelot GOFFARD (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
15 Eliot COLANTONIO (COS Villers-les-N) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
15 Noa STAFFE (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
15 Baptiste BAZIN-NOEL (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
15 Bastien DHEURLE (JG Troyes) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
15 Marine LHOMET (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
23 Cléo CRUSSIERE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Nicolas AUBERT (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Xavier GOURCEROL (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2



23 Ugo STAFFE (Sedan TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Clément ALLART (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Baptiste RAYMOND (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Arthur BOCCALINI-CHOPIN (Metz TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
23 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 David DUPIN (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Matteo GUIBORAT (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Fabrice KUGENER (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Thomas LEBLOND (SC Fains-les-Sources) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) 2 _ 6 6 _ 2 6 22
2 Lucas LATOUR (PPC Bazeilles) 6 _ 4 9 _ 19
3 Aurélien ROBINET (ECAC Chaumont) _ _ _ _ 9 _ 9 18
4 Timeo SOUDAY (Chalons-en Ch TT) 2 2 _ _ _ 9 _ 13
4 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 9 _ _ 4 _ _ _ 13
6 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes Les Noes) _ 6 2 _ _ _ 4 12
7 Bastien GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 9 2 _ _ 11
8 Théo PIDOLLE (Terville TT) 4 2 _ 4 _ _ _ 10
8 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ _ _ 4 2 10

10 Benjamin POLITO (Carignan Yvois TT) _ _ 9 _ _ _ _ 9
11 Marine LHOMET (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ 2 2 2 2 8
12 Thierry SALOMON (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ _ 6
12 Joffrey CORREIA (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6
12 Dylan BUZEAU (Terville TT) _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
15 Brice GAUTIER (Troyes Les Noes) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
15 Nadir MOUSSAOUI (Charleville-M ATT) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
15 Baptiste RAYMOND (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
15 Bastien DHEURLE (JG Troyes) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
15 Alexandre PIC (ECAC Chaumont) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
15 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4



15 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
22 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
22 Joffrey LEFLON (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
22 Lancelot GOFFARD (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
22 Valentin WARY (Sedan TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
22 Stanislas GAZEILLES (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
22 Vincent PEUCHERET (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
22 Eric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
22 Maxime ANDRE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
22 Donovan DUBOIS (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
22 Maxime GIGNEY (Epinal TSP) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
22 Hugo MAUFFRE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
22 Nicolas AUBERT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
22 Abel CAPOWIEZ (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Ryan HUGUIER (Romilly Sport 10) 6 9 _ 2 6 _ _ 23
2 Mathieu KLEIN (Remilly TT) 9 _ 4 _ 9 _ _ 22
3 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 6 _ 4 6 _ 20
4 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) 2 2 _ 4 4 4 _ 16
5 Maho GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) _ 2 _ 9 _ _ _ 11
5 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ 9 2 11
7 Lucas LATOUR (PPC Bazeilles) 2 2 _ 2 _ 2 2 10
8 Clément FOUARGE (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 9 _ _ _ _ 9
8 Aurélien ROBINET (ECAC Chaumont) _ _ _ _ _ _ 9 9

10 Lucas DELAHAYE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 _ 2 4 _ 8
10 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4 8
12 Farid GRINE (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ 2 _ _ _ _ 6
12 Nadir MOUSSAOUI (Charleville-M ATT) _ 6 _ _ _ _ _ 6
12 Lucas VUILLEUMIER (COS Villers-les-Nancy) _ _ _ 6 _ _ _ 6
12 Léa MAHEAS (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 6



16 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes Les Noes) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2 4
16 Brice GAUTIER (Troyes Les Noes) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
16 Guillaume DAVENNE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
16 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
16 Gabriel GARAUD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
21 Clément EZANNIC (Charleville-M ATT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
21 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
21 Lancelot GOFFARD (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
21 Louis GRAAS (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
21 Stéphane DUBOIS (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
21 Théo PIDOLLE (Terville TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
21 Valentin BABE (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
21 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
21 Marine LHOMET (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
21 Clément ALLART (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
21 Jérémy CARQUIN (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
21 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
21 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) _ 4 _ 9 6 9 _ 28
2 Ryan HUGUIER (Romilly Sport 10) 6 2 _ 2 9 _ _ 19
3 Farouk SALIFOU (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 9 _ _ _ 9 18
4 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) 2 _ _ 4 _ 2 6 14
5 Mathieu KLEIN (Remilly TT) 9 _ _ _ 4 _ _ 13
5 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) _ 9 _ _ _ 4 _ 13
7 Lucas DELAHAYE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 4 _ 2 6 _ 12
8 Maho GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) _ 6 _ 4 _ _ _ 10
9 Lucas LATOUR (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 2 8

10 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 4 _ _ 2 _ _ _ 6
10 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ 2 4 6



10 Louis GRAAS (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 6 _ _ _ _ 6
10 Lucas VUILLEUMIER (COS Villers-les-Nancy) _ _ _ 6 _ _ _ 6
14 Farid GRINE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2 _ _ _ _ 4
14 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 4
14 Clément EZANNIC (Charleville-M ATT) 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
14 Joffrey LEFLON (PPC Bazeilles) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
14 Lucas PROST (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
14 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
14 Jérémy CARQUIN (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
14 Aurélien ROBINET (ECAC Chaumont) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
22 Michael GAGNEREAUX (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
22 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
22 Loïc GAROT (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
22 Bastien GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
22 Guillaume DAVENNE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
22 Clément FOUARGE (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
22 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes Les Noes) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
22 Stéphane DUBOIS (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
22 Valentin BABE (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
22 Léa MAHEAS (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
22 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2


